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Att 1: Tentative Agenda 

Time         Date Morning 09:00 - 12:00 Afternoon 14:00 - 17:00 

Arrival July 2 (Sun) 
Arrival in Guiyang  

Pickup from Airport  
Check in On-campus Dormitory  

First 

Week 

July 3 (Mon) Orientation  
Campus Tour  

Visit Wetland Park & Confucius Palace 

 

July 4 (Tue)  Chinese lesson 

 

Thematic Lecture 1: Facets of Guizhou 
 

July 5 (Wed) Chinese lesson 
 

Visit Yelanggu Valley & 
 Qingyan Ancient Town 

 

July 6 (Thu) Chinese lesson 
 

Chinese Calligraphy Class 1 
1 

July 7 (Fri) Chinese lesson 
 

Traditional Handwork Class 
(Chinese Paper Cutting) 

 

July 8 (Sat) Chinese Movie Appreciation 1 
1 

Free time 
 

July 9 (Sun) Weekend break 
 

Second 

Week 

July 10 (Mon) Chinese lesson 
 

Thematic Lecture 2: Ethnic Cultures 
 

July 11 (Tue) Chinese lesson 
 

Qianlingshan Mountain visit 
 

July 12 (Wed) Chinese lesson 
 

Chinese Calligraphy Class 2 
2 

July 13 (Thu) Chinese lesson 
 

 
Thematic Lecture 3  

(Guizhou Tourism and Ecology) 

July 14 (Fri) Chinese lesson 
 

Traditional Handwork Class  
(Chinese Knot) 

 

July 15 (Sat) Visit Pingzhai Bouyei Village 

 

Excursion to Tianhetan Pool 

 

July 16 (Sun) Weekend break  
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Third 

Week 

July 17 (Mon) Chinese lesson 

 

Chinese Movie Appreciation 2 

2 

July 18 (Tue) Chinese lesson 
 

Fun Games: Traditional Sports 

 

July 19 (Wed) Chinese lesson 
 

Thematic Lecture 4 Chinese Tea Culture 

4  

July 20 (Thu) Chinese lesson 
 

Ethnic Dancing Class 
 

July 21 (Fri) Chinese lesson 
 

Free time 
 

July 22 (Sat) Excursion to Huangguoshu Waterfall, the largest waterfall in Asia 
 

July 23 (Sun) Weekend break 
 

Fourth 

Week 

July 24 (Mon) Chinese lesson 
 

Learning Chinese by Songs 

 

July 25 (Tue) Chinese lesson 
 

Make Chinese Dumplings 

 

July 26 (Wed) Chinese lesson 
 

Final Exam 
 

July 27 (Thu) 
Visit Xiaochehe Wetland Park & 

Bailong Karst Cave 
 

Guiyang Downtown & Shopping Trip 
&  

July 28 (Fri) 
Completion Ceremony 

& Lunch Party 
 

Free time 
 

July 29 (Sat Return Day 
 

 
* The schedule is subjected to updates according to actual circumstances. 
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Colorful Guizhou 
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College of International Education 

Guizhou University (North Campus) 

Huaxi, Guiyang, Guizhou 550025, China 

 www.gzu.edu.cn 

International Students at Guizhou University 


